1500 North Belcher Road, Clearwater, FL 33765 • Tel (727) 447-6140 • Fax (727) 442-5699
www.onicon.com • sales@onicon.com0507-9 08-11
• F-3200 SERIES •
IN-LINE ELECTROMAGNETIC
FLOW METER
DESCRIPTION
	 ONICON F-3200 series in-line electromagnetic flow
	 meters are suitable for measurement of electrically

*Note: The default low flow cut-off
	 is set for 0.1 ft/sec
F-3200 Model Numbering System
F-32BB - CDE
BB = Meter Size in Inches
  01 = 1”      06 = 6”
  15 = 1.5”     08 = 8”
  02 = 2”        10 = 10”
  25 = 2.5”
  03 = 3”       Above 10”:
  04 = 4”       BB = meter size
  05 = 5”
C = Body Material & Liner Material
  1 = Carbon steel / PTFE
  2 = Carbon steel / Polypropylene
  3 = Carbon steel / Ebonite
D = Wafer or Flange Connection
  0 = Wafer
  1 = ANSI 150 Flange
  3 = ANSI 300 Flange
E = Integral or Remote Mount
      Electronics Enclosure
  1 = Integral Mount
  2 = Remote Mount w/o pre-amplifier
  3 = Remote Mount with pre-amplifier
Default configurations include
the following: